
Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Slide Repair on HWY 16 approximately 1.5 miles East of US 49 West, known as Federal Aid Project No. ER-0037-04(067) / 108456301
in Yazoo County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $2,886,643.80

Riverside Construction
Company, Inc.

Key, LLC Joe McGee Construction
Company, Inc.

$2,129,721.25 $2,283,508.90 $2,419,644.00

1 2 3

0010 203-G001 Excess Excavation, FM, AH 5,000.000 CY 8.00 5.92 13.00

0020 209-A005 Geotextile Stabilization, Type V, Non-Woven 7,000.000 SY 2.30 2.93 3.50

0030 225-A001 Grassing 1.000 ACRE 1,500.00 2,975.00 2,500.00

0040 234-A001 Temporary Silt Fence 1,400.000 LF 2.50 7.57 5.00

0050 237-A002 Wattles, 20" 500.000 LF 4.50 7.28 12.00

0060 246-B002 Rockbags 500.000 LF 7.00 16.30 30.00

0070 403-A002 12.5-mm, MT, Asphalt Pavement 400.000 TON 110.00 110.00 115.00

0080 403-A014 9.5-mm, MT, Asphalt Pavement 400.000 TON 110.00 115.00 120.00

0090 403-B005 19-mm, MT, Asphalt Pavement, Leveling 525.000 TON 105.00 105.00 110.00

0100 407-A001 Asphalt for Tack Coat 500.000 GAL 4.00 4.00 4.00

0110 503-C010 Saw Cut, Full Depth 56.000 LF 15.00 22.70 25.00

0120 601-A001 Class "B" Structural Concrete 420.000 CY 280.00 470.00 625.00

0130 602-A001 Reinforcing Steel 34,717.000 LBS 1.25 1.50 2.00

0140 605-X002 Filter Material for Filter Beds, Type A 10.000 CY 500.00 231.22 200.00

0150 605-X003 Filter Material for Filter Beds, Type B 2,600.000 CY 30.00 30.56 23.25

0160 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 5,000.00 10,000.00 50,000.00

0170 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00 10.00 10.00

0180 619-A1002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White 1,400.000 LF 0.50 2.00 0.50

0190 619-A4001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow 700.000 LF 0.50 1.50 0.50

0200 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 100,000.00 130,000.00 233,000.00

0210 626-C001 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous White 2,000.000 LF 3.00 3.50 3.00

0220 626-D002 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow 1,000.000 LF 2.00 3.00 2.00

0230 627-L001 Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 26.000 EA 25.00 20.00 25.00

0240 699-A001 Roadway Construction Stakes 1.000 LS 15,000.00 10,000.00 33,000.00

0250 803-D007 HP 14 x 89 Steel Piling 25,200.000 LF 56.00 56.00 52.00

0260 907-619-E3001 Changeable Message Sign 4.000 EA 3,000.00 5,000.00 1,500.00
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Slide Repair on HWY 16 approximately 1.5 miles East of US 49 West, known as Federal Aid Project No. ER-0037-04(067) / 108456301
in Yazoo County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $2,886,643.80

Riverside Construction
Company, Inc.

Key, LLC Joe McGee Construction
Company, Inc.

$2,129,721.25 $2,283,508.90 $2,419,644.00

1 2 3

0270 304-F001 3/4" and Down Crushed Stone Base 2,400.000 TON

0280 304-F002 Size 610 Crushed Stone Base 2,400.000 TON 50.00 55.34 45.00

0290 304-F003 Size 825B Crushed Stone Base 2,400.000 TON
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Slide Repair on HWY 16 approximately 1.5 miles East of US 49 West, known as Federal Aid Project No. ER-0037-04(067) / 108456301
in Yazoo County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $2,886,643.80

T. L. Wallace Construction,
Inc.

Century Construction Group,
Inc.

Tanner Construction
Company, Inc.

$2,431,713.95 $2,491,855.19 $2,632,143.70

4 5 6

0010 203-G001 Excess Excavation, FM, AH 5,000.000 CY 8.35 9.00 10.00

0020 209-A005 Geotextile Stabilization, Type V, Non-Woven 7,000.000 SY 2.10 2.41 2.25

0030 225-A001 Grassing 1.000 ACRE 2,700.00 2,777.76 1,500.00

0040 234-A001 Temporary Silt Fence 1,400.000 LF 3.70 3.89 2.50

0050 237-A002 Wattles, 20" 500.000 LF 8.80 6.67 4.50

0060 246-B002 Rockbags 500.000 LF 16.00 16.67 7.00

0070 403-A002 12.5-mm, MT, Asphalt Pavement 400.000 TON 120.00 122.22 110.00

0080 403-A014 9.5-mm, MT, Asphalt Pavement 400.000 TON 125.00 127.78 115.00

0090 403-B005 19-mm, MT, Asphalt Pavement, Leveling 525.000 TON 115.00 116.67 105.00

0100 407-A001 Asphalt for Tack Coat 500.000 GAL 4.30 4.44 4.00

0110 503-C010 Saw Cut, Full Depth 56.000 LF 18.10 11.11 20.00

0120 601-A001 Class "B" Structural Concrete 420.000 CY 700.00 442.00 550.00

0130 602-A001 Reinforcing Steel 34,717.000 LBS 1.55 1.04 1.10

0140 605-X002 Filter Material for Filter Beds, Type A 10.000 CY 75.00 177.52 100.00

0150 605-X003 Filter Material for Filter Beds, Type B 2,600.000 CY 40.00 26.32 27.00

0160 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 31,000.00 24,000.00 195,000.00

0170 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00 10.00 10.00

0180 619-A1002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White 1,400.000 LF 2.15 0.56 0.50

0190 619-A4001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow 700.000 LF 1.65 0.56 0.50

0200 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 135,000.00 245,000.00 275,000.00

0210 626-C001 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous White 2,000.000 LF 3.75 3.33 3.00

0220 626-D002 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow 1,000.000 LF 3.35 2.23 2.00

0230 627-L001 Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 26.000 EA 21.50 27.78 25.00

0240 699-A001 Roadway Construction Stakes 1.000 LS 34,500.00 24,824.28 26,500.00

0250 803-D007 HP 14 x 89 Steel Piling 25,200.000 LF 55.00 60.00 56.00

0260 907-619-E3001 Changeable Message Sign 4.000 EA 6,500.00 5,555.52 5,000.00
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Slide Repair on HWY 16 approximately 1.5 miles East of US 49 West, known as Federal Aid Project No. ER-0037-04(067) / 108456301
in Yazoo County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $2,886,643.80

T. L. Wallace Construction,
Inc.

Century Construction Group,
Inc.

Tanner Construction
Company, Inc.

$2,431,713.95 $2,491,855.19 $2,632,143.70

4 5 6

0270 304-F001 3/4" and Down Crushed Stone Base 2,400.000 TON

0280 304-F002 Size 610 Crushed Stone Base 2,400.000 TON 47.00 48.00 54.00

0290 304-F003 Size 825B Crushed Stone Base 2,400.000 TON
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Slide Repair on HWY 16 approximately 1.5 miles East of US 49 West, known as Federal Aid Project No. ER-0037-04(067) / 108456301
in Yazoo County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $2,886,643.80

Phillips Contracting Co., Inc. Dozer, LLC

$2,981,608.75 $3,128,923.70

7 8

0010 203-G001 Excess Excavation, FM, AH 5,000.000 CY 15.00 25.00

0020 209-A005 Geotextile Stabilization, Type V, Non-Woven 7,000.000 SY 5.00 4.00

0030 225-A001 Grassing 1.000 ACRE 6,500.00 2,500.00

0040 234-A001 Temporary Silt Fence 1,400.000 LF 5.00 6.00

0050 237-A002 Wattles, 20" 500.000 LF 15.00 8.50

0060 246-B002 Rockbags 500.000 LF 15.00 17.00

0070 403-A002 12.5-mm, MT, Asphalt Pavement 400.000 TON 130.00 110.00

0080 403-A014 9.5-mm, MT, Asphalt Pavement 400.000 TON 135.50 115.00

0090 403-B005 19-mm, MT, Asphalt Pavement, Leveling 525.000 TON 123.50 105.00

0100 407-A001 Asphalt for Tack Coat 500.000 GAL 4.75 4.00

0110 503-C010 Saw Cut, Full Depth 56.000 LF 15.00 100.00

0120 601-A001 Class "B" Structural Concrete 420.000 CY 460.00 900.00

0130 602-A001 Reinforcing Steel 34,717.000 LBS 1.25 1.10

0140 605-X002 Filter Material for Filter Beds, Type A 10.000 CY 50.00 195.00

0150 605-X003 Filter Material for Filter Beds, Type B 2,600.000 CY 35.00 35.00

0160 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 60,000.00 5,000.00

0170 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00 10.00

0180 619-A1002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White 1,400.000 LF 2.50 0.50

0190 619-A4001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow 700.000 LF 2.00 0.50

0200 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 270,000.00 301,500.00

0210 626-C001 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous White 2,000.000 LF 4.40 3.00

0220 626-D002 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow 1,000.000 LF 3.75 2.00

0230 627-L001 Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 26.000 EA 50.00 25.00

0240 699-A001 Roadway Construction Stakes 1.000 LS 60,000.00 15,000.00

0250 803-D007 HP 14 x 89 Steel Piling 25,200.000 LF 70.00 71.00

0260 907-619-E3001 Changeable Message Sign 4.000 EA 9,000.00 6,500.00
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Slide Repair on HWY 16 approximately 1.5 miles East of US 49 West, known as Federal Aid Project No. ER-0037-04(067) / 108456301
in Yazoo County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $2,886,643.80

Phillips Contracting Co., Inc. Dozer, LLC

$2,981,608.75 $3,128,923.70

7 8

0270 304-F001 3/4" and Down Crushed Stone Base 2,400.000 TON

0280 304-F002 Size 610 Crushed Stone Base 2,400.000 TON 55.00 60.00

0290 304-F003 Size 825B Crushed Stone Base 2,400.000 TON
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